Position

FT Librarian

FT Librarian

FT Librarian

FT Librarian

FT Librarian

FT Librarian

FT Librarian

Lead Library Technician

Lead Library Technician

Lead Library Technician

Lead Library Technician

Library Technician Il

PT Librarian

PT Librarian

PT Librarian

PT Librarian

Other Positions Held

Department Head, FT
Faculty Reassignment,
Intersession Hourly/Dly
Teacher

FT Faculty Equal Pay

FT Faculty Equal Pay

FT Faculty
Reassignment, FT
Faculty Equal Pay

FT Faculty Equal Pay

Intersession Hourly/Dly
Teacher

FT Faculty Equal Pay
PT Librarian, PT Faculty

Equal Pay

PT Faculty Equal Pay,
PT Librarian

Lte-Library Tech Il

PT Faculty Equal Pay

Community College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Department

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

Total Wages

$154,230

$143,331

$140,507

$127,646

$120,180

$119,764

$112,771

$107,300

$97,320

$92,258

$79,711

$72,627

$51,591

$42,495

$35,651

$32,002

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,723

$45,982

$40,827

$43,899

$37,362

$39,176

$41,621

$50,030

$40,389

$35,897

$46,024

$41,592

$8,588

$0

$5,914

$0



PT Librarian PT Faculty Equal Pay
PT Librarian

PT Librarian

Administrative Assistant

PT Librarian PT Faculty Equal Pay
Library Assistant Lte-Library Asst

PT Librarian PT Faculty Equal Pay
PT Librarian PT Faculty Equal Pay
Library Assistant

PT Librarian

Student Assistant |

PT Librarian

PT Librarian

Lte-Admin Assistant

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |l

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

LBCC - Library

$27,725

$26,431

$25,074

$24,924

$24,826

$19,182

$18,178

$16,619

$15.147

$8,172

$6,727

$6,611

$5,705

$2,930

$2,494

$2,376

$1,767

$4,622

$4,389

$4,145

$0

$4,125

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,362

$0

$1,099

$957

$578

$0

$0

$0



