Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
FT Librarian	Department Head, FT Faculty Reassignment, Intersession Hourly/Dly Teacher	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$154,230	\$49,723
FT Librarian	FT Faculty Equal Pay	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$143,331	\$45,982
FT Librarian	FT Faculty Equal Pay	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$140,507	\$40,827
FT Librarian	FT Faculty Reassignment, FT Faculty Equal Pay	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$127,646	\$43,899
FT Librarian	FT Faculty Equal Pay	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$120,180	\$37,362
FT Librarian	Intersession Hourly/Dly Teacher	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$119,764	\$39,176
FT Librarian	FT Faculty Equal Pay	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$112,771	\$41,621
Lead Library Technician	PT Librarian, PT Faculty Equal Pay	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$107,300	\$50,030
Lead Library Technician	PT Faculty Equal Pay, PT Librarian	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$97,320	\$40,389
Lead Library Technician		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$92,258	\$35,897
Lead Library Technician		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$79,711	\$46,024
Library Technician II	Lte-Library Tech II	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$72,627	\$41,592
PT Librarian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$51,591	\$8,588
PT Librarian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$42,495	\$0
PT Librarian	PT Faculty Equal Pay	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$35,651	\$5,914
PT Librarian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$32,002	\$0

PT Librarian	PT Faculty Equal Pay	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$27,725	\$4,622
PT Librarian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$26,431	\$4,389
PT Librarian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$25,074	\$4,145
Administrative Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$24,924	\$0
PT Librarian	PT Faculty Equal Pay	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$24,826	\$4,125
Library Assistant	Lte-Library Asst	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$19,182	\$0
PT Librarian	PT Faculty Equal Pay	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$18,178	\$0
PT Librarian	PT Faculty Equal Pay	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$16,619	\$0
Library Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$15,147	\$0
PT Librarian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$8,172	\$1,362
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$6,727	\$0
PT Librarian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$6,611	\$1,099
PT Librarian		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$5,705	\$957
Lte-Admin Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$2,930	\$578
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$2,494	\$0
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$2,376	\$0
Student Assistant II		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Library	\$1,767	\$0